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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001092

E25001093
E25001094

E25001095
E25001096

E25001097

E25001098
E25001099

E25001100

Reported

08:33:43 03/31/25

08:57:01 03/31/25

13:04:43 03/31/25

14:22:05 03/31/25
14:51:23 03/31/25

17:29:07 03/31/25

18:55:25 03/31/25

02:09:28 04/01/25

03:21:59 04/01/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS SICK
PERSON

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

106 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG

5448 S COUNTY RD 700 E,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 106 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG

FIRE
STRUCTURE

1515 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG

915 W ANN BLVD; HOLIDAY INN
EXPRESS, GREENSBURG

2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,
GREENSBURG

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “22810/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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