

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001092	08:33:43 03/31/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001093	08:57:01 03/31/25	EMS DIFF	106 W 5TH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		BREATH			
E25001094	13:04:43 03/31/25	EMS SICK	5448 S COUNTY RD 700 E,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25001095	14:22:05 03/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 106 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25001096	14:51:23 03/31/25	FIRE	1515 N KALEIGH LN, GREENSBURG		ACT
		STRUCTURE			
E25001097	17:29:07 03/31/25	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001098	18:55:25 03/31/25	EMS DIFF	915 W ANN BLVD; HOLIDAY INN		ACT
		BREATH	EXPRESS, GREENSBURG		
E25001099	02:09:28 04/01/25	EMS AMBUL	2587 N COUNTY RD 150 W,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E25001100	03:21:59 04/01/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 9** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 9** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22810/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/01/25